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Spring Has Arrived!

It's here! Spring has made its much anticipated appearance, and the season's
fresh blooms won't be far behind.

In the landscape industry, that means start up of maintenance services is right
around the corner. We are looking forward to getting out in the warm spring air
to prepare your gardens for a beautiful and healthy bloom time.

In preparation, our teams have been busy hiring exceptional talent, refining
processes, continuing education, servicing equipment, training staff, and
preparing trucks. We look forward to another year of providing unparalleled
landscape services, and anticipate RP's most successful year yet.
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Toward that end, our staff is available by phone or email for you to
communicate your landscape needs (see contact information below). We
encourage you to reach out with any requirements or questions. If you are
looking for ideas, feel free to check our website and social media for outdoor
living solutions to fit your lifestyle.

Click Logo For Portfolio:  ​  ​  ​  ​  ​

Garden Steward Team
Our team will be focused on the following service
this week:

Scheduling spring clean ups ​

Plant Health Care
COMING SOON

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Garden Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com
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Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com

Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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